YOUNG FAMILY MEMORIAL SHOOT OCTOBER 28, 2018

EVENT # -NAME - # ENTRIES

EVENT 1 DOUBLES
27 SHOOTERS

EVENT 2 SINGLES
36 SHOOTERS

EVENT 3 HANDICAP
34 SHOOTERS

DRAW SCORE

DRAW SCORE

HOA

TROPHY

AA CLASS
A CLASS
S/O

B CLASS
C CLASS
D CLASS
LADY
JUNIOR
VET

SR VET
ROOKIE

AA CLASS
A CLASS
B CLASS
C CLASS
D CLASS
LADY
JUNIOR
VET

SR VET
ROOKIE
ROOKIE RU

CHAMPION
19-21.5 YDS
22-24.5YDS
S/O

25-26.5 YDS
27 YDS
LADY
JUNIOR
VET

SR VET
ROOKIE
ROOKIE RU

$100

$50

CHAMPION
AA CLASS
A CLASS

B CLASS

C CLASS

D CLASS

SHOOTERS NAME - TIE RESULTS

CHESTER CARTER
TONY SCHUYLER
WAYLON KLUNDT
GEORGE STEVENS
THARAN COOK
CHRIS FELTY
LAHOMA TURNER
WYATT ANDERSON
BOB BARNES
DAVID POSELEY
JUSTIN HICKS

CHESTER CARTER
GEORGE STEVENS
RENAE POSELEY JAMES
WYATT ANDERSON
BOB BIRCH

LIZ HARRIS

MASON WARD
JOHN FULGHUM
DAVID POSELEY
TONY SHUYLER
JUSTIN HICKS

LARRY BEZEMER
TONY SHUYLER
GEORGE STEVENS
ROY WILLIAMD
JOHN KEPPINGER
CHESTER CARTER
RENAE POSELEY JAMES
MASON WARD

BOB BARNES
JOHN KELNER
WYATT ANDERSON
JUSTIN HICKS

MASON WARD

WYATT ANDERSON
RENAE POSELEY JAMES
JOHN FULGHUM
LAHOMA TURNER

CHESTER CARTER
WAYLON KLUNDT
GEORGE STEVENS
TONY SCHUYLER
WYATT ANDERSON
KAY KLUNDT

SCORE

92
89
89
92
86
87
93
89
65
90
85

100
99
98
97
90
92
97
93
98
97
89

98
96
94
94
91
94
90
90
82
94
90
85

90

81

286
279
285
282
276
227

WINNER 18

WINNER
FF

WINNER

SPLIT



